
Organization Contact List – Officer Listing 
 
Organization President’s Address V-P’s Address Secretary’s Address Treasurer’s Address 
Advocates for Special 
Needs Athletes  
 
 
Advisor:  Dr. Mimi Zumwalt 

Brandon Wei 
 
 
 
Brandon.wei@ttuhsc.edu  

Viggy Nair 
 
 
 
Vighnesh.nair@ttuhsc.edu  

Kimberly Burbank 
 
 
 
Kimberly.burank@ttuhsc.edu  

Ozman Ochoa 
 
 
 
Ozman.j.ochoa@ttuhsc.edu  

American Geriatrics 
Society  
 
 
Advisor:  Dr. John Culberson 

    

AMA/TMA  
Roster:  All medicine 
 
Advisor:  Dr. Surendra 
Varma 

Nikita Dhir 
 
 
 
Nikita.dhir@ttuhsc.edu  

Brittney Anderson 
 
 
 
Brittney.anderson@ttuhsc.edu  

Mia Ivos 
 
 
 
Mia.ivos@ttuhsc.edu  

Caroline Freedle 
 
 
 
Caroline.freedle@ttuhsc.edu  

AMSA (American 
Medical Students 
Association) 
Advisor:  Dr. Kendra 
Rumbaugh 

Diana Vo 
 
 
 
Diana.vo1996@gmail.com 

Ellen Wilson 
 
 
 
Ellen.s.wilson@ttuhsc.edu 

Sabiha Armin 
 
 
 
Sabiha.armin@ttuhsc.edu  

Summre Blakely 
 
 
 
Summer.n.blakely@ttuhsc.edu  

AMWA (American 
Medical Women’s 
Association)  
 
Advisor:  Dr. Betsy Jones 

Farah Mechref 
 
 
 
Farah.mechref@ttuhsc.edu  

Raina Kishman 
 
 
 
Raina.kishan@ttuhsc.edu  

Frances Hanson 
 
 
 
Frances.hanson@ttuhsc.edu  

Avery Endsley 
 
 
 
Avery.endsley@ttuhsc.edu  

American Physician 
Scientists Association  
 
Advisor: Dr. Jannette 
Dufour 

Marilyn Mathew 
 
 
 
Marilyn.mathew@ttuhsc.edu  

Rebecca Gabrilska 
 
 
 
Rebecca.gabrilska@ttuhsc.edu  

 Joanna Villarreal 
 
 
 
Johanna.villarreal@ttuhsc.edu  

Anesthesia Club 
 
 
 
Advisor:  Dr. John Wasnick 

Rachel Neycheril 
 
 
 
Rachel.neycheril@ttuhsc.edu  

Dhruv Patel 
 
 
 
Dhruv.patel@ttuhsc.edu  

Kyle Drinnon 
 
 
 
Kyle.drinnon@ttuhsc.edu  

Cimron Kashyap 
 
 
 
Cimron.kashyap@ttuhsc.edu  

Asian Pacific American 
Medical Students Assoc. 
(APAMSA) 
 
Advisor:  Dr. Mimi Zumwalt 

Victoria Chu 
 
 
 
Victoria.chu@ttuhsc.edu 

Justine Yamashiro 
 
 
 
Justine.yanashire@ttuhsc.edu  

Danielle Chow 
 
 
 
Danielle.chow@ttuhsc.edu  

Brandon Wei 
 
 
 
Brandon.wei@ttuhsc.edu  

Association of Women 
Surgeons 
 
 
Advisor:  Dr. Mimi Zumwalt 

    

Athletic Training 
Students Association 
(ATSA)  
 
Advisor:  Dr. Toby Brooks 

Terriante Garner 
 
 
 
Terriante.garner@ttuhsc.edu  

Kimberly Gibson 
 
 
 
Kimberly.gibson@ttuhsc.edu  

 Rachael Sappington 
 
 
 
Rachael.sappington@ttuhsc.edu  
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Organization President’s Address V-P’s Address Secretary’s Address Treasurer’s Address 
Benjamin Rush Institute 
Chapter - Free Market 
Medicine Club 
 
Advisor:  Dr. Gilbert Berdine 

    

Business in Healthcare 
Club  
 
 
Advisor:  Dr. Brent Magers 

Avery Endlsey 
 
 
 
Avery.endlsey@ttuhsc.edu  

Mia ivos 
 
 
 
Mia.ivos@ttuhsc.edu  

Baseer Quraishi 
 
 
 
Baser.quraishi@ttuhsc.edu 

Baseer Quraishi 
 
 
 
Baser.quraishi@ttuhsc.edu 

Cardiology Interest 
Group 
 
 
Advisor:  Dr. Scott Shurmur 

Rohan Anand 
 
 
 
Rohan.anand@ttuhsc.edu  

Nitish Mittal 
 
 
 
Nitish.mittal@ttuhsc.edu  

Sabiha Armin 
 
 
 
Sabiha.armin@ttuhsc.edu  

Jessica Lovelace 
 
 
 
Jessica.lovelace@ttuhsc.edu  

CMDA (Christian 
Medical & Dental 
Association)  
 
Advisor:  Dr. Mark Lacy 

Bradley Osemwengie 
 
 
 
Bradley.osemwengie@ttuhsc.edu 

Daniel Vinson 
 
 
 
Danile.vinson@ttuhsc.edu 

Mary Cansino 
 
 
 
Mary.cansino@ttuhsc.edu  

Dirin Ukwade 
 
 
 
Dirin.ukwade@ttuhsc.edu  

Clinical Laboratory 
Science Student 
Association (CLS)  
 
Advisor:  Prof. Koy Kubala 

Jennifer McCrummen 
 
 
 
Jennifer.mccrummen@ttuhsc.edu  

Samantha Whittiker 
 
 
 
Samantha.whittiker@ttuhsc.edu   

Rene Martinez 
 
 
 
Rene.martinez@ttuhsc.edu  

McKenzie Ulibarri 
 
 
 
Mckenzie.ulibarri@ttuhsc.edu  

Dermatology Specialty 
Club  
 
Advisor:  Dr. Michelle 
Tarbox 

Mahmud Alkul 
 
 
 
Mahmud.alkul@ttuhsc.edu  

Winnie Wu 
 
 
 
Winnie.wu@ttuhsc.edu  

Abbie Biggers 
 
 
 
Abbie.biggers@ttuhsc.edu  

  

Emergency Medicine 
Club  
 
 
Advisor:  Dr. Tom Xu 

Samir Sherali 
 
 
 
Samir.sherali@ttuhsc.edu  

Farah Mecref 
 
 
 
Farah.mecref@ttuhsc.edu  

Abbie Biggers 
 
 
 
Abbie.biggers@ttuhsc.edu 

Michelle Harris 
 
 
 
Michelle.harris@ttuhsc.edu  

Empathy & Advocacy 
Book Club 
 
Advisor:  Michelle 
Ensminger 

Elizabeth Kamilar 
 
 
 
Elizabeth.kamilar@ttuhsc.edu 

Hijab Ahmed 
 
 
 
Hijab.ahmed@ttuhsc.edu  

Ozman Ochoa 
 
 
 
Ozman.j.ochoa@ttuhsc.edu  

Vivian Yim 
 
 
 
Vivian.h.yim@ttuhsc.edu  

Family Medicine 
Interest Group 
 
 
Advisor:  Dr. Fiona Prabhu 

Kayden Barber 
 
 
 
Kayden.barber@ttuhsc.edu  

Bailey Rogers 
 
 
 
Bailey.rogers@ttuhsc.edu  

 Joey Almaguer 
 
 
 
Joey.almaguer1@ttuhsc.edu  

Daniel Truesdale 
 
 
 
Daniel.truesdale@ttuhsc.edu  

Fitness & Nutritiuon 
(formerly Rainbow 
Nutrition) 
 
Advisor:  Nancy Beck 

Whitni Redman 
 
 
 
Whitni.redman@ttuhsc.edu  

Kathryn Boylan 
 
 
 
Kathryn.l.boylan@ttuhsc.edu  

Fatima Ahmad 
 
 
 
Fatima.b.ahmad@ttuhsc.edu  

Brian Parr 
 
 
 
Brian.parr@ttuhsc.edu  
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Organization President’s Address V-P’s Address Secretary’s Address Treasurer’s Address 
Gay-Straight Alliance 
 
 
Advisor:  Drs. Bennett & 
Prabhu 

Megan Mikkelson 
 
 
 
Megan.mikkelson@ttushc.edu  

Javi Ochoa 
 
 
 
Ozman.j.ochoa@ttuhsc.edu  

 Parker McCabe 
 
 
 
Parker.mccabe@ttuhsc.edu  

Global Health Alliance 
 
 
 
Advisor:  Michele Ensminger 

Farah Syed 
 
 
 
Farah.syed@ttuhsc.edu  

Mary Girgis 
 
 
 
Mary.girgis@ttuhsc.edu  

Emily Hecox 
 
 
 
Emily.hecox@ttuhsc.edu 

Roald Credo 
 
 
 
Roald.credo@ttuhsc.edu  

Graduate Student 
Association (GSA) 
 
 
Advisor:  Pamela Johnson 

Monica Sharma 
 
 
 
Monica.sharma@ttuhsc.edu  

Brianyell McDaniel 
 
 
 
Brianyell.mcdaniel@ttuhsc.edu  

 Caitlyn Myers 
 
 
 
Caitlyn.myers@ttuhsc.edu  

HINDU Student Council 
 
 
 
Advisor:  Dr. Neha Mittal 

Rohan Anand 
 
 
 
Rohan.anand@ttuhsc.edu  

Nitish Mittal 
 
 
 
Nitish.mittal@ttuhsc.edu  

Cimron Kashyap 
 
 
 
Cimron.kashyap@ttuhsc.edu  

Neil Maithel 
 
 
 
Neil.maithel@ttuhsc.edu  

Hippocratic Medical 
Society 
 
 
Advisor:  Dr. Mark Lacy 

Alexandra Hoffman 
 
 
 
Alexandra.hoffman@ttuhsc.edu 

Kaylee Schrader 
 
 
 
Kaylee.schrader@ttuhsc.edu 

 Diana Vo 
 
 
 
Diana.vo@ttuhsc.edu  

Infectious Disease 
Interest Group 
 
 
Dr. Mark Lacy 

 Rebecca Gabrilska 
 
 
 
Rebecca.gabrilska@ttuhsc.edu  

 Brent Gudenkauf 
 
 
 
Brent.gudenkauf@ttuhsc.edu 

  Jake Everett 
 
 
 
Jake.a.everett@ttuhsc.edu  

Integrative & 
Complementary 
Alternative Medicines 
 
Advisor:  Yan Zhang 

Frances Hanson 
 
 
 
Frances.hanson@ttuhsc.edu  

Elizabeth Kamilar 
 
 
 
Elizabeth.kamilar@ttuhsc.edu  

 Mia Ivos 
 
 
 
Mia.ivos@ttuhsc.edu  

Internal Medicine Club  
 
 
 
Advisor:  Dr. Michael Phy 

Craig Peiris 
 
 
 
Craig.peiris@ttuhsc.edu  

Victoria Chu 
 
 
 
Victoria.chu@ttuhsc.edu  

Caitlyn Cloy 
 
 
 
Caitlyn.cloy@ttuhsc.edu  

Sheila Chandrahas 
 
 
 
Sheila.chandrahas@ttuhsc.edu  

Interprofessional 
Ambassadors (IPA) 
 
 
Advisor:  Renee Bogschutz 

Summre Blakely 
 
 
 
Summer.n.blakely@ttuhsc.edu 

Sorleen Trevino 
 
 
 
Sorleen.trevino@ttuhsc.edu 

    

Interprofessional 
Military Healthcare 
Group (formerly Military 
Medicine Interest Group) 
Advisor:  Dr. Annette Sobel 
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Organization President’s Address V-P’s Address Secretary’s Address Treasurer’s Address 
Interventional Radiology 
Interest Group 
 
Advisor:  Dr. Bharat 
Kakarala 

    

Latino Medical Student 
Association (LMSA) 
 
 
Advisor:  Dr. Felix Morales 

Jessica Solis 
 
 
 
Jessica.solis@ttuhsc.edu  

Diego Regalado 
 
 
 
Diego.regalado@ttuhsc.edu  

Parker McCabe 
 
 
 
Parker.mccabe@ttuhsc.edu  

Ozman Ochloa 
 
 
 
Ozman.j.ochoa@ttuhsc.edu  

Love Your Melon 
Campus Crew (LYMCC) 
Advisor:  B. Sawyer 
President:  
Alexxandria.Fellers@ttuhsc.
edu 

Alexxandria Fellers 
 
 
 
 
Alexxandria.fellers@ttuhsc.edu  

 Mariah Dawson 
 
 
 
 
Mariah.dawson@ttuhsc.edu  

Brytani Harkins 
 
 
 
 
Brytani.harkins@ttuhsc.edu  

Lubbock City Lights  
 
 
 
Advisor:  Dr. Betsy Jones 

Ellen Wilson  
 
 
 
Ellen.s.wilson@ttuhsc.edu  

Patrick Bettiol 
 
 
 
Patrick.j.bettiol@ttuhsc.edu  

Paul Gaschen 
 
 
 
Paul.gaschen@ttuhsc.edu  

Andrea Nguyen 
 
 
 
Andrea.nguyen@ttuhsc.edu  

Lubbock Pharmacy Club  
 
 
 
Advisor:  Dr. Charles Seifert 

Austin Crissman 
 
 
 
Austin.crissman@ttuhsc.edu  

McKenzie Moore 
 
 
 
Mckenzie.moore@ttuhsc.edu  

Chelsi Simmons 
 
 
 
Chelsi.simmons@tthsc.edu  

McKenzie Moore 
 
 
 
Mckenzie.moore@ttuhsc.edu 

Medical Ethics & 
Humanities 
 
 
Advisor:  Dr. Cheryl Erwin 

Layan Al-Sukhni 
 
 
 
Layan.al-sukhni@ttuhsc.edu  

Elizabeth Hart 
 
 
 
Elizabeth.t.hart@ttuhsc.edu  

Cheryl Aguas 
 
 
 
Cheryl.aguas@ttuhsc.edu 

Amanda Bell 
 
 
 
Amanda.l.bell@ttuhsc.edu  

Medical Spanish Club  
 
 
Advisor:  Michelle 
Ensminger 

Jackie Rios 
 
 
 
Jacqueline.rios@ttuhsc.edu  

Stephanie Rodriguez 
 
 
 
Stephanie.l.rodriguez@ttuhsc.edu 

Megh Gore 
 
 
 
Megh.gore@ttuhsc.edu  

Neil Maithel 
 
 
 
Neil.maithel@ttuhsc.edu  

MSG (Medical Student 
Government)  
 
Advisor:  Dr. Simon 
Williams 

Samir Sherali 
 
 
 
Samir.sherali@ttuhsc.edu  

Michelle Harris 
 
 
 
Michelle.harris@ttuhsc.edu  

Ellen Brown 
 
 
 
Ellen.brown@ttuhsc.edu  

Victoria Chu 
 
 
 
Victoria.chu@ttuhsc.edu  

Medical Student Service 
Organization 
 
 
Advisor:  Dr. Pelley 

Lexi Neighbors 
 
 
 
Lexi.neighbors@ttuhsc.edu  

Usman Nazeer 
 
 
 
Usman.nazeer@ttuhsc.edu  

Brandon Wei 
 
 
 
Brandon.Wei@ttuhsc.edu  

Vighnesh Nair 
 
 
 
Givhnesh.nair@ttuhsc.edu  

Mentors for Medicine 
 
 
Advisor:  Dr. Simon 
Williams 

Vighnesh Nair 
 
 
 
Givhnesh.nair@ttuhsc.edu 

Jared Covell 
 
 
 
Jared.covell@ttuhsc.edu 

Nathan Hallier 
 
 
 
Nathan.hallier@ttuhsc.edu  
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Organization President’s Address V-P’s Address Secretary’s Address Treasurer’s Address 
Molecular Pathology 
 
 
 
Advisor:  Dr. Katie Bennett 

Adewole Adegboruwa 
 
 
 
Adewole.adegboruwa@ttuhsc.edu 

 Joshua Ademiluyi 
 
 
 
Joshua.ademiluyi@ttuhsc.edu  

Rebekah Salinas 
 
 
 
Rebekah.salinas@ttuhsc.edu  

Deshaun Holdipp 
 
 
 
Deshaun.holdipp@ttuhsc.edu  

MusiCare 
 
 
 
Advisor: Dr. Cheryl Erwin 

Sarah Brown 
 
 
 
Sarah.brown@ttuhsc.edu 

Angela Abraham 
 
 
 
Angela.abraham@ttuhsc.edu  

Kelly Banta 
 
 
 
Kelly.banta@ttuhsc.edu  

 Kelly Banta 
 
 
 
Kelly.banta@ttuhsc.edu 

Muslim Health 
Professions Association 
 
 
Advisor:  Dr. Abdul Hamood 

Fatima Ahmad 
 
 
 
Fatima.b.ahmad@ttuhsc.edu 

Sara Alhaj 
 
 
 
Sara.alhaj@ttuhsc.edu  

Farah Mechref 
 
 
 
Farah.mechref@ttuhsc.edu  

Mohammed Ali 
 
 
 
Mohammed.ali@ttuhsc.edu  

National Student Speech 
Language Hearing 
Association (NSSLHA) 
 
Advisor:  Heather Carr 

M’Kinna Decker 
 
 
 
Mkinna.decker@ttuhsc.edu  

Kinsey Gordon 
 
 
 
Kinsey.gordon@ttuhsc.edu  

  

Neurosurgery Student 
Interest Group  
 
 
Advisor:  Laszlo Nagy 

Peyton Presto 
 
 
 
Peyton.presto@ttushc.edu    

Keith Hanson 
 
 
 
Keith.hanson@ttuhsc.edu  

Preston D’Souza 
 
 
 
Preston.dsouza@ttuhsc.edu  

  

OB/GYN  
 
 
 
Advisor:  Dr. Carol Felton 

Raina Kishan 
 
 
 
Raina.kishan@ttuhsc.edu  

Jasmine Chan 
 
 
 
Jasmine.chan@ttuhsc.edu  

Caitlyn Cloy 
 
 
 
Caitlyn.cloy@ttuhsc.edu  

Rachel Nwaneri 
 
 
 
Rachel.l.nwaneri@ttuhsc.edu  

Oncology Interest Group  
 
 
Advisor: Dr. Patrick 
Reynolds 

Angela Abraham 
 
 
 
Angela.abraham@ttuhsc.edu  

Jacqueline Rios 
 
 
 
Jacqueline.rios@ttuhsc.edu  

Sheila Chandrahas 
 
 
 
Sheila.chandrahas@ttuhsc.edu  

Andrew Jones 
 
 
 
Andrew.l.jones@ttuhsc.edu  

Ophthalmology Club 
 
 
 
Advisor:  Dr. Kelly Mitchell 

Derrick Graham 
 
 
 
Derrick.b.graham@ttuhsc.edu  

Rachel Wagstaff 
 
 
 
Rachel.wagstaff@ttuhsc.edu  

Jessica Shepherd 
 
 
 
Jessica.shepherd@ttuhsc.edu  

Rachel Neycheril 
 
 
 
Rachel.neycheril@ttuhsc.edu  

Orthopaedic Surgery 
Club 
 
Advisor:  Dr. George 
Brindley 

Patrick Bettiol 
 
 
 
Patrick.j.bettiol@ttuhsc.edu  

Kimberly Burbank 
 
 
 
Kimberly.burbank@ttuhsc.edu  

Blair Elmore 
 
 
 
Blair.elmore@ttuhsc.edu  

Kyla Petrie 
 
 
 
Kyla.petrie@ttuhsc.edu  

Otolaryngology Club 
 
 
Advisor:  Dr.  Joehassin 
Cordero 

Seth Swinney 
 
 
 
Seth.swinney@ttuhsc.edu  

Kaylee Schrader 
 
 
 
Kaylee.schrader@ttuhsc.edu  

Megan Mikkelson 
 
 
 
Megan.mikkelson@ttuhsc.edu  

Kavon Sharifi 
 
 
 
Kavon.sharifi@ttuhsc.edu  
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Pediatrics Club 
 
 
Advisor:  Dr. Surendra 
Varma 

Gabriella Wright 
 
 
 
Gabriella.wright@ttuhsc.edu  

Winnie Wu 
 
 
 
Winnie.wu@ttuhsc.edu  

Mary Girgis 
 
 
 
Mary.girgil@ttuhsc.edu  

Mark Reno 
 
 
 
Mark.reno@ttuhsc.edu  

Pi Theta Epsilon  
 
 
 
Advisor:  Dr. James Geddie 

Jessica Brockington 
 
 
 
Jessica.brockington@ttuhsc.edu  

Rachel Russell 
 
 
 
Rachel.russel@ttuhsc.edu  

Diana Doan 
 
 
 
Diana.doan@ttuhsc.edu  

Kathryn Green 
 
 
 
Kathryn.green@ttuhsc.edu  

PRSIG (Plastic & 
Reconstructive Surgery 
Club 
 
Advisor:  Dr. Joshua Demke 

Josh Frost 
 
 
 
Joshua.frost@ttuhsc.edu  

Nathan Lloyd 
 
 
 
Nathaniel.lloyd@ttuhsc.edu   

  

Preventive Medicine 
Club  
 
 
Advisor:  Dr. John Pelley 

Ozman J Ochoa 
 
 
 
Ozman.j.ochoa@ttuhsc.edu  

Megh Gore 
 
 
 
Megh.gore@ttuhsc.edu 

Kimberly Burbank 
 
 
 
Kimberly.burbank@ttuhsc.edu  

Anastazia Gilman 
 
 
 
Anastazia.gilman@ttuhsc.edu  

Psychiatry Club 
 
 
Advisor:  Dr. Sarah 
Wakefield 

Winnie Wu 
 
 
 
Winnie.wu@ttuhsc.edu  

Samuel Yang 
 
 
 
Samuel.yang@ttuhsc.edu   

Frank Wathen 
 
 
 
Frank.wathan@ttuhsc.edu  

Ellen Brown 
 
 
 
Ellen.brown@ttuhsc.edu  

Radiology Interest 
Group 
Advisor:  Dr. Nabeel Dar 

    

Raider Med Run Club 
 
 
 
Advisor:  Dr. John Pelley 

Paul Gaschen 
 
 
 
Paul.gaschen@ttuhsc.edu  

Michelle Harris 
 
 
 
Michelle.harris@ttuhsc.edu  

Mahmud Alkul 
 
 
 
Mahmud.alkul@ttuhsc.edu 

Ellen Brown 
 
 
 
Ellen.brown@ttuhsc.edu  

RaiderThon  
 
 
 
Advisor:  Margret Duran 

    

Simulation Club 
 
 
Advisor:  Dr Thomas 
Pressley 

Tam Ngo 
 
 
 
Tam.ngo@ttuhsc.edu 

 Tanir Moreno 
 
 
 
Tanir.moreno@ttuhsc.edu  

Vivian Yim 
 
 
 
Vivian.yim@ttuhsc.edu  

Sling Health 
 
 
 
Advisor:  Dr. Annette Sobel 

Patrick Bettiol 
 
 
 
Patrick.bettiol@ttuhsc.edu 

Callie Fort 
 
 
 
Callie.fort@ttuhsc.edu 

Samir Sherali 
 
 
 
Samir.sherali@ttuhsc.edu 

Nathan Hallier 
 
 
 
Nathan.hallier@ttuhsc.edu  
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Organization President’s Address V-P’s Address Secretary’s Address Treasurer’s Address 
Sports Medicine Interest 
Group 
 
 
Advisor:  Larry Munger 

Hope McAfee 
 
 
 
Hope.mcafee@ttuhsc.edu  

Ben Jorgensen 
 
 
 
Ben.jorgensen@ttusc.edu  

Minami Takahashi 
 
 
 
Minami.takahash@ttuhsc.edu  

Dhweep Patel 
 
 
 
Dhweep.patel@ttuhsce.du  

Student Academy of 
Audiology (SAA) 
 
Advisor:  Dr. Steven 
Zupancic 

Holly Pavlicek 
 
 
 
Holly.pavlicek@ttuhsc.edu  

Alexa Mahaber 
 
 
 
Alexa.mahaber@ttuhsc.edu   

Sarah Conrad 
 
 
 
Sarah.conrad@ttuhsc.edu  

Hannah Speziale 
 
 
 
Hannah.speziale@ttuhsc.edu  

SIGN (Student Interest 
Group in Neurology) 
 
 
Advisor:  Dr. John DeToledo 

Jessica Shepherd 
 
 
 
Jessica.shepherd@ttuhsc.edu  

Shazma Khan 
 
 
 
Shazma.khan@ttuhsc.edu  

Briget Hyde 
 
 
 
Briget.hyde@ttuhsc.edu  

Shazma Khan 
 
 
 
Shazma.khan@ttuhsc.edu  

SNMA (Student National 
Medical Association) 
 
 
Advisor:  Dr. Steven Berk 

Briget Hyde 
 
 
 
Briget.hyde@ttuhsc.edu 

Vighnesh Nair 
 
 
 
Vighnesh.nair@ttuhsc.edu  

  

Student Neurological 
Physical Therapy 
Association 
Advisor:  Dr. Nathan 
Burgess 

Payton Gregory 
 
 
 
Payton.gregory@ttuhsc.edu  

Allison Baas 
 
 
 
Allison.baas@ttuhsc.edu  

Karah Beavers 
 
 
 
Karah.beavers@ttuhsc.edu  

Heather Teran 
 
 
 
Heather.teran@ttuhsc.edu  

Student Occupational 
Therapy Association 
(SOTA)  
 
Advisor: Cynthia Tiongco 

Morgan Noble 
 
 
 
Morgan.t.noble@ttuhsc.edu  

 Tori Haas 
 
 
 
Victoria.haas@ttuhsc.edu  

Bailie Corallo 
 
 
 
Bailie.corallo@ttuhsc.edu  

Student Orthopaedic 
Manual Physical 
Therapy Association 
(SOMPTA)  
Advisor:  Gary Kearns 

Jake Robinson 
 
 
 
Jacob.robinson@ttuhsc.edu  

Caileigh Reed 
 
 
 
Caileigh.reed@ttuhsc.edu  

Cassidy Staber 
 
 
 
Cassidy.staber@ttuhsc.edu  

Janel Nwoko 
 
 
 
Janel.nwoko@ttuhsc.edu  

Student Pediatric 
Physical Therapy 
Association (SPPTA) 
 
Advisor: Dr. Doug Dendy 

Samantha Martin 
 
 
 
Samantha.martin@ttuhsc.edu 

Shelbi Roberson 
 
 
 
Shelbi.roberston@ttuhsc.edu  

Kayla Powell 
 
 
 
Kayla.powell@ttuhsc.edu  

Brooke Wheeler 
 
 
 
Brooke.wheeler@ttuhsc.edu  

Student Physical 
Therapy Association 
(SPTA)  
Advisor:  Dr. Nathan 
Burgess 

Jon Richards 
 
 
 
Jon.m.richards@ttuhsc.edu  

Palak Ghetiya 
 
 
 
Palak.ghetiya@ttuhsc.edu  

Claire Wall 
 
 
 
Claire.wall@ttuhsc.edu  

Emily Bradley 
 
 
 
Emily.margrave@ttuhsc.edu  

Student Public Health 
Association 
 
 
Advisor:  Dr. Theresa Byrd 

Savannah Forsyth 
 
 
 
Savannah.forsyth@ttuhsc.edu  

Marissa Matthies 
 
 
 
marissa.matthies@ttuhsc.edu  

 Obadeh Shabaneh 
 
 
 
Obadeh.shabaneh@ttuhsc.edu  
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Surgery Club 
 
 
 
Advisor: Dr. Kevin Pei  

Ilina Terziyski 
 
 
 
Ilina.terziyski@ttuhsc.edu  

Avery Kopacz 
 
 
 
Avery.kopacz@ttuhsc.edu  

Esha Singhal 
 
 
 
Esha.singhal@ttuhsc.edu  

Seth Swinney 
 
 
 
Seth.swinney@ttuhsc.edu  

Technology in Medicine 
Club 
 
Advisor:  Dr. Simon 
Williams 

Samir Sherali 
 
 
 
Samir.sherali@ttuhsc.edu  

Patrick Bettiol 
 
 
 
Patrick.j.bettiol@ttuhsc.edu  

 Nathan Hallier 
 
 
 
Nathan.hallier@ttuhsc.edu  

Texas Nursing Student 
Association (TNSA) 
 
Advisor:  Priscilla Stansell & 
Elisa Perez 

Brennan Gillilan 
 
 
 
Brennan.gillilan@ttuhsc.edu  

Stephanie Graham 
 
 
 
Stephanie.graham@ttuhsc.edu  

Brooklyn Borger 
 
 
 
Brooklyn.borger@ttuhsc.edu  

Audrey Sutton 
 
 
 
a.sutton@ttuhsc.edu  

Ultra-Sound Interest 
Group 
 
 
Advisor:  Dr. Jongyeol Kim 

Jared Covell 
 
 
 
Jared.covell@ttuhsc.edu  

Sabitha Armin 
 
 
 
Sabiha.armin@ttuhsc.edu  

Blair Elmore 
 
 
 
Blair.elmore@ttuhsc.edu  

Marilyn Mathew 
 
 
 
Marilyn.mathew@ttuhsc.edu   

Urology Interest Group 
 
 
 
Advisor:  Dr. Cynthia Smith 

Nathan Hallier 
 
 
 
Nathan.hallier@ttuhsc.edu  

Justine Yamashiro 
 
 
 
Justin.yamashiro@ttuhsc.edu  

Roald Credo 
 
 
 
Roald.credo@ttuhsc.edu  

Neil Mathel 
 
 
 
Neil.mathel@ttuhsc.edu  

Wilderness Medicine 
Club 
 
 
 
Advisor:  Dr. D Edwards 

Jared Covell 
 
 
 
 
Jared.covell@ttuhsc.edu  

Jonathan Martin 
 
 
 
 
Jonathan.martin@ttuhsc.edu  

Hunter Miears 
 
 
 
 
Hunter.miears@ttuhsc.edu  

Paul Gaschen 
 
 
 
 
Paul.gaschen@ttuhsc.edu  
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